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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Re: Purchase Order : 200179257

1 message

Olney, Alison <Alison.Olney@esneft.nhs.uk> 21 March 2022 at 11:05
To: "kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk" <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>, Procurement <Procurement@esneft.nhs.uk>

Sorry for delay. Yes please proceed with 12. Many thanks. 

Alison Olney
Junior Sister
Framlingham Neonatal Unit
ESNEFT - Ipswich Hospital
01473 703070

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> on behalf of Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk>

Sent: Monday, March 21, 2022 10:33:23 AM

To: Olney, Alison <Alison.Olney@esneft.nhs.uk>; Procurement <Procurement@esneft.nhs.uk>

Subject: Re: Purchase Order : 200179257
 
Good morning Alison,

Just a quick email to ask if I am ok to proceed?

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from home,
and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered remotely, but please
continue to use email where possible.
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On Fri, 18 Mar 2022 at 14:58, Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Good afternoon Alison,


Thank you for your PO 200179257.


Please could I advise you that the price of part number 0021013 is £9.65 each when purchasing 12?
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The other price breaks are as follows:


1 = £ 13.25  
2 = £ 10.70 each 
3-10 = £ 9.90 each 
11 or more = £ 9.65 each


Please let me know if you would like me to proceed.


Many thanks.


Kind regards


Kate Griffiths


Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from home,
and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered remotely, but please
continue to use email where possible.
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On Fri, 18 Mar 2022 at 14:48, Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:






---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: <Integra@esneft.nhs.uk>

Date: Fri, 18 Mar 2022 at 14:37

Subject: Purchase Order : 200179257

To: <orders@viamed.co.uk>

Cc: <procurement@esneft.nhs.uk>





Purchase Order.





Please view the attachment for details.











***

*** Integra Workflow

*** [XML001]

*** Purchase Order

***
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disclosure under the Freedom of Information Act 2000, subject
to the specified exemptions, including The
General Data Protection Regulation (EU) 2016/679 and Caldicott Guardian principles. East Suffolk and North
Essex NHS Foundation Trust, Turner Road, Essex, CO4 5JL
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